
DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE Middle School Girls Varsity Girls

5-Feb Monday Irwin Middle School Away 4:30 X

9-Feb Friday Berrien Home X 5:00

22-Feb Thursday Crisp JV Home X 4:30

27-Feb Tuesday Westfield Home 4:00 5:15

1-Mar Monday Irwin Middle School Home 4:30 X

2-Mar Friday Trinity Dublin Tournament Away X TBA

3-Mar Sat. Trinity Dublin Tournament Away X TBA

6-Mar Tues. Valwood School Home 4:00 5:15

13-Mar Tues. Southland Academy Home 5:00 6:00

15-Mar Thurs. Brookwood School Away 4:00 5:15

19-Mar Monday St John's Middle School Home 4:30 X

20-Mar Tues. Deerfield-Windsor School Home 4:00 5:15

23-Mar Friday Southland Academy (girls) Away 5:00 6:00

26-Mar Monday St Johns Middle School Home 4:30 X

27-Mar Tues. Cook County Home X 5:00

29-Mar Thurs. Terrell (girls) Away 4:00 5:00

10-Apr Tues. Valwood School Away 4:00 5:15

12-Apr Thurs. Brookwood School Home X 5:00

17-Apr Tues. Westfield Away 5:00 6:00

20-Apr Thurs. Terrell Home 4:00 5:00

25-Apr Tues. Deerfield-Windsor School Away X 5:00

30-Apr Thurs. Windsor Academy Home X 5:30
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